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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 10 Masc., 50m  Braça Open
24/2/2024 Resultats
CIR 29.87 GONFAUS BRUNET, FIDEL 00183 L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 6/4/2014
CR 33.25 MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi ESP BARCELONA 26/2/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 32.06 611 611,00
Rècord Campionat

2. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 33.80 558 558,00
3. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.29 594 594,00
4. GUERRERO CASTILLO, Xavier 91 C.N. Sitges 36.21 449 449,00
5. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 38.75 464 464,00
6. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Adria 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.82 364 364,00
7. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.82 428 428,00
8. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.30 366 366,00
9. SÁNCHEZ ALVAREZ, Fernando 86 Club Proam 41.07 311 311,00

10. SOTELO RISUEÑO, Ceferino 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.38 266 266,00
11. ESPEJO BLANCO, Antonio 63 C.N. Sant Andreu 46.53 283 283,00
12. DURAN HERNANDEZ, Francisco Javier66 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 52.77 184 184,00
13. LLEO SAGUE, Jordi 65 C.N. Sitges 55.61 157 157,00
14. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 55.98 237 237,00
15. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:01.44 159 159,00

DNS PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 Club Proam -
BX MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters -

20+

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 32.06 611 611,00
Rècord Campionat

30+

1. GUERRERO CASTILLO, Xavier 91 C.N. Sitges 36.21 449 449,00
2. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Adria 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.82 364 364,00

BX MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues -

35+

1. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 33.80 558 558,00
2. SÁNCHEZ ALVAREZ, Fernando 86 Club Proam 41.07 311 311,00

40+

1. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.29 594 594,00
2. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.30 366 366,00

45+

1. SOTELO RISUEÑO, Ceferino 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.38 266 266,00
BX UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters -
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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 10, Masc., 50m  Braça

50+

DNS PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 Club Proam -

55+

1. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 38.75 464 464,00
2. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.82 428 428,00
3. DURAN HERNANDEZ, Francisco Javier66 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 52.77 184 184,00
4. LLEO SAGUE, Jordi 65 C.N. Sitges 55.61 157 157,00

60+

1. ESPEJO BLANCO, Antonio 63 C.N. Sant Andreu 46.53 283 283,00

65+

1. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:01.44 159 159,00

70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 55.98 237 237,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 32.06 611 611,00
Rècord Campionat

2. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.29 594 594,00
3. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 33.80 558 558,00
4. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 38.75 464 464,00
5. GUERRERO CASTILLO, Xavier 91 C.N. Sitges 36.21 449 449,00
6. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.82 428 428,00
7. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.30 366 366,00
8. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Adria 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.82 364 364,00
9. SÁNCHEZ ALVAREZ, Fernando 86 Club Proam 41.07 311 311,00

10. ESPEJO BLANCO, Antonio 63 C.N. Sant Andreu 46.53 283 283,00
11. SOTELO RISUEÑO, Ceferino 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.38 266 266,00
12. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 55.98 237 237,00
13. DURAN HERNANDEZ, Francisco Javier66 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 52.77 184 184,00
14. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:01.44 159 159,00
15. LLEO SAGUE, Jordi 65 C.N. Sitges 55.61 157 157,00

DNS PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 Club Proam -
BX MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters -


